
School Holidays (Easter Holiday, May Half Term & Summer Holidays)

Filey to Scarborough OT OT OT OT

Primrose Valley (Haven) 09.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15

Muston Road, Filey 09.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23

Filey Bus Station 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30

Blue Dolphin (Haven) 09.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37

Crows Nest/Flower of May 09.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40

Cayton - Mill Lane Caravan Park 09.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45

Cayton Bay Holiday Park 09.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50

Filey Road/Wheatcroft Ave 09.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55

Scarborough Railway Station 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02

Arrive @ Peasholm/North Bay 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07

Scarborough To Filey OT OT OT OT OT

Peasholm/North Bay 09.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15

Gladstone Road/Northway 09.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17

Scarborough Railway Station 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30

Filey Road/Wheatcroft Ave 09.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38

Cayton Bay Holiday Park 09.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43

Cayton - Mill Lane Caravan Park 09.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45

Crows Nest/Flower of May 09.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49

Blue Dolphin (Haven) 09.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50

Filey Bus Station 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00

Muston Road, Filey 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02

Arrive Primrose Valley (Haven) 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10

www.shorelinetravel.co.uk
01723 353712

Please note - We reserve the right to change the vehicle
at any time, this may not be an open top. 

Other fare options available - scan the QR code to find out
more.

OPEN TOP BUS
Operating on all

services marked with
OT

The Coastcruiser

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

                             Concessionary passes welcome                                  
                            Max single fare - £3 for everyone                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Direct route to North Bay Beach


